www.libraries.norfolk.gov.uk

Stop Number VILLAGE

10
12
14
20
16
14
16
18
10

HINDRINGHAM
HINDRINGHAM
HINDRINGHAM
HINDRINGHAM
HINDRINGHAM
LT WALSINGHAM
LT WALSINGHAM
LT WALSINGHAM
SHARRINGTON
SHARRINGTON
SHARRINGTON
SHARRINGTON

Date of visits
21-Jul-23
18-Aug-23
15-Sep-23
13-Oct-23
10-Nov-23
8-Dec-23
5-Jan-24

03/05/2023

ARRIVAL
TIME

10:00
10:20
10:35
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:00
13:30
14:40
15:05
15:25
15:45

X8

Route Number
Calls on
Normally Every

DEPARTURE
TIME

10:15
10:30
10:50
11:15
11:30
11:55
12:20
14:00
14:55
15:20
15:40
16:00

2-Feb-24
1-Mar-24
26-Apr-24
24-May-24
21-Jun-24
19-Jul-24
26-Apr-24

For all enquiries about this route please call 01362 693 184

County Councll
Mobile Library Timetable

EDE 505
Friday
4 weekly

STOP NAME

THE PIGHTLE, MOORGATE RD
VILLAGE HALL

THE ELMS

HINDRINGHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL
64 WELLS ROAD

WELLS ROAD - Opp SCHOOL

33 CLEAVES DRIVE
WALSINGHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL
COUNCIL HOUSES

17 THE STREET

VILLAGE HALL

OLD SWAN PUBLIC HOUSE

POSTCODE

NR21 OPT
NR21 0AA
NR21 OPP
NR21 OPL
NR21 OPT
NR22 6DL
NR22 6EQ
NR22 6DF
NR24 2PF
NR24 2PJ
NR24 2AB
NR24 2PH

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and temporary basis.



